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TENA, a brand of Essity
Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company that develops, produces and sells Personal Care and 

Professional Hygiene products and solutions. Our vision is: Dedicated to improving well-being through leading 

hygiene and health solutions. Hygiene and health are the essence of well-being. Better hygiene and health are 

necessities for better lives and our products and solutions play an essential role in improving well-being. That 

is why we are called Essity.  

Essity’s TENA® brand has been at the forefront of continence care for over 40 years and continues to be, 

maintaining a focus on customers and keeping up with technology innovations in healthcare. Designed 

specifically to positively impact quality of care and a facility’s bottom line, the TENA offering of quality 
products and services has a value-added approach to effectively manage continence. Through the brand’s 
best clinical and business practices, the TENA approach is entirely customized to any specific situation and 
then supported by the largest Clinical Consulting Team in the industry. www.TENAProfessionals.us 

Products and services support to meet your needs...

LONG TERM CARE & ACUTE SETTINGS ASSISTED LIVING AT HOME & IN THE COMMUNITY

At TENA, we believe that great care is built on partnerships. As a world leader in continence 

management, TENA develops innovative environmentally-sustainable solutions and products to:

•  Improve quality of life and well-being of incontinent individuals

•  Improve the working environment and productivity of caregivers

TENA, with our world leading brand, is ready to stand by your side, enabling you to deliver the 

best and most compassionate care for every individual.

TENA
an Essity brand

Quality of Care 
Partnering with you to make a difference
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TENA Clinical Support  
Services Position You  
for Success!

These “top issues” tie into your 

financial, clinical and regulatory 
needs. Partner with TENA and our 

comprehensive menu of solutions.

Through the use of best clinical 

and business practice, the TENA 

approach can be customized to suit 

each customer’s specific situation 
with follow-up support by the largest 

Clinical Consulting Team in the 

industry dedicated to continence 

management. 

TENA’s comprehensive  

service package includes:

TENA® Solutions

TENA® Solutions is a needs assessment that directly focuses on target areas such as resident specific 
care, personal hygiene, skin health and product selection with improved cost and use outcomes. The 

program consists of an in home management system that includes staff education, individualized 
resident focus on product selection to ensure optimal level of independence and a stocking and 

distribution system to ensure proper clinical outcomes and optimal cost and use.

TENA Portraits™

TENA Portraits™ is a resident focused product selection tool that factors in the MDS assessment and 

resident and staff feedback to select the most appropriate incontinence product for each resident.  
This tool will allow you to properly select a product for each current and new resident that comes 

to your facility to ensure highest level of function. Additionally this will help with streamlining your 

ordering by allowing product selection to be easy.

TENA® QAPI
Recognizing the root cause of a performance issue and where to begin a QAPI project can be the most 

challenging part. With TENA® QAPI, our team will guide you through the process with a multidisciplinary 

approach to individualized resident care, while building communication between facility team 

members and the resident and family. TENA® QAPI delivers Performance Improvement Projects (PIPs) 

that focus on proper incontinence care and personal hygiene to allow each resident to live at their 

highest level of function by consistently delivering proactive care.

TENA® Education
For over 25 years, our dedicated Clinical Consulting Team has been providing customized service support to facilities  

and their care staff. 

Choose TENA as Your Partner...

Clinical Support Services for LTC
As market conditions continue to challenge Long Term Care, it is important to choose a partner for 

Continence Management that provides Services and Support for Better Care at a Lower Total Cost.

FOCUS AREAS

Regulatory Compliance 
MDS 3.0, FTags, LTCSP

Greater Staff Satisfaction

Protect Skin Health

Build Census

Person-Centered Care Plan

QAPI Compliance

Improve Sleep Hygiene

Culture Change
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Key Performance 
Indicators for LTC 
Management

TENA
®

 MasterCare Education Series

Assessment of Bladder and Bowel

Authored by Diane Newman, DNP, ANP-BC, FAAN

Proudly sponsored and 

brought to you by

MasterCare

Series

TENA Portraits™

©

QAPI
SUPPORT

Partnership
The ABC’s of  
Continence Assessment

Supporting
MDS 3.0

Compliance

Together we make a difference
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TENA Briefs
Convenient, one piece briefs with secure protection and a trim fit. Absorbency range promotes person-centered care,  
supporting moderate to maximum bladder and/or bowel incontinence protection needs. 

TENA STRETCH™ BRIEFS (Super, Ultra & Plus) ................................................................................................................................................................page 9

SUPER BRIEFS .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 9

ULTRA BRIEFS ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 10

TENA COMPLETE +CARE™ BRIEFS .......................................................................................................................................................................................page 10

TENA COMPLETE™ BRIEFS ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................page 10

SPECIALTY BRIEFS (TENA ProSkin™ Plus XS & Small Brief) .................................................................................................................................page 11

TENA PROSKIN™ FLEX (Super & Maxi) .................................................................................................................................................................................page 11

TENA Underwear  
GENDER SPECIFIC (TENA ProSkin™ Underwear, TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy & TENA® MEN™) ..........................page 13

Innovative designs that look and feel like regular underwear. Styles specially designed for the needs of men and  

women, to provide wearers with a body-close, comfortable fit and security.

UNISEX (TENA Overnight™ Super, Extra, Plus, Classic & TENA® Dry Comfort®) ..............................................................................pages 14-15

Designed to be worn like regular underwear, products pull up and down for ease of application. Unisex styles  

for both men and women, featuring full coverage and extra security. 

TENA Pads  
TENA PADS (Light Pads, Heavy Pads & Comfort Pants) ..........................................................................................................................................page 17

Pads designed for moderate to heavy bladder and/or bowel incontinence protection. TENA Heavy Pads provide  
a more discreet, body-close fit when worn with TENA® Comfort Pants.

LINERS & LIGHT PADS .....................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 18

Comfortable, discreet pads specifically designed for very light to heavy bladder leakage needs. Most pads are  
individually wrapped and have an adhesive strip enabling use in regular underwear.

TENA® MEN™ MODERATE GUARD .........................................................................................................................................................................................page 18

Anatomically designed for the light bladder leakage needs of men.

TENA Skincare 
Designed to complement TENA absorbent products, TENA Skincare is a range of dermatologically tested products that  

can be tailored to meet individual skin needs. These products work together, not only to help transform skin health, but  

also contribute to overall health and well-being.

BATHING GLOVE ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 20

CLEANSING CREAM ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 20

WASHCLOTHS (Classic, Ultra & TENA UltraFlush®) ....................................................................................................................................................page 21

DRY WASHCLOTHS .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 21

BODY WASH & SHAMPOO ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................page 22

MOISTURIZING LOTION ...............................................................................................................................................................................................................page 22

BARRIER CREAM ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 22

PROTECTIVE CREAM ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 22

TENA Underpads
For protection and extra security on wheelchairs, bedding, furniture, automobile upholstery or changing areas.

UNDERPADS (Regular, Extra, Ultra, Ultra Plus, Large & Premium) ..................................................................................................page 24

AIR FLOW ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 24

INSTADRI AIR™
 ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................page 24

INSTADRI AIR™ Securepad ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................page 24

TENA Products
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TENA Features Legend
These icons were created to make it easier to identify the features of TENA products.

Suitable for men and women. ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology –  

keeps skin comfortable and dry with  

100% breathable sides and core to help 

promote better skin health.Product for women only.

Product for men only.

Tear-away sides for fast, easy removal.

Patented Body-Close Fit™ Technology uses 

more* elastic threads throughout the 

pant for greater discretion and worry free 

security.

Designed for protection at night or while 

lying down.

Triple Protection from leaks, odor  

and moisture

3-Step system to help maintain skin health:

Keep it Dry • Keep it Clean • Keep it Protected

*compared to our previous product design

Hook fasteners promote easy handling 

and unlimited refastenability.

Fully breathable, stretch size panels 

promote skin health and comfort.

Easy-to-use wide hook fasteners  

along the length of the side panel  

deliver individualized fit and unlimited, 
secure fastening.

The InstaDri Skin-Caring System® is 

designed to improve surface with a 

targeted absorption zone placed exactly 

where protection is needed, plus  

Dry-Fast Core and strategic placement of 

super absorbent polymers. 

Fortified with Odor Control Technology 
and super absorbent polymers to help 

reduce odor and lock away liquids.

Extended-Wear Protection provides 

maximum absorbency for extended  

and overnight protection.

Specially designed with the differences of 
women and men in mind, for a body-close, 

comfortable fit and security.

Unisex design for full coverage and extra 

security.

BodyFit Technology™ has a secure leakage 

barrier system and waist elastic for 

additional security.

DuoLock™ Core Technology has more 

absorbency for leakage security plus a 

thinner large core for wearer comfort  

and dignity.

EzFasten™ Fastening System helps provide 

a secure and comfortable fit.
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TENA Heavy Protection Selection Guide

Please see our TENA Bladder Leakage Pads Selection Guide on the next page  
for product styles and absorbency options for bladder leakage protection.

MaximumModerate A B S O R B E N C Y  &  C O V E R A G E

TENA® WomenTM  
Super Plus • Heavy

 (S/M, L, XL)

TENA ProSkin™ 
for Women
 (S/M, L, XL)

TENA® MENTM  
(M/L, XL)

TENA ProSkin™ 
for Men  
(M/L, XL)

Gender Specific 
Underwear

Plus
(S, M, L, XL, 2XL)

Classic
(M, L, XL)

Extra
(S, M, L, XL, 2XL)

TENA Overnight™ Super
(M, L, XL)

Unisex Underwear

Specialty Briefs

Maxi
12, 16
(M, L)

Super
8, 12, 16, 20
(S, M, L, XL)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex

TENA Complete +Care™

(M, L, XL)
TENA Complete™

(M, L, XL)

TENA ProSkin™

Plus XS
Small Brief

Briefs / Stretch Briefs

Ultra
(M, R, L, XL)

Super
(M, R, L, XL)

TENA Stretch™  
Ultra

(M/R, L/XL, 2XL)

TENA Stretch™  
Super

(M/R, L/XL, 3XL)

Stretch Plus
(M/R, L/XL, 2XL)

TENA®  
Dry Comfort ®

(M, L, XL)
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Heavy Pads

Liners & Light Pads

TENA Pads

Men

Very
Light  
Liners 

Regular
(56300)

TENA® MEN™  

Moderate Guard

(50600)

TENA Bladder Leakage Pads Selection Guide

Heavy BladderLight Bladder A B S O R B E N C Y  &  C O V E R A G E

Please see our TENA Heavy Protection Selection Guide on the previous page  
for product styles and absorbency options for bladder and/or bowel incontinence protection.

8"

Very 
Light  
Liners 
Long

(64900)

9"

TENA
Intimates™

Moderate
Thin Pads 

Long
(54266)

Moderate  
(41309)

11"

Moderate 
Long 

(41409)

12"

Heavy
(41509)

13"

Day  
Light

(62326)

13"

Heavy 
Long

(47619)

15"

Ultimate
(47709)

16"

Overnight
(47809)

16"

TENA 
Intimates™

Ultra Thin 
Light Pads

Regular
(54358)

9"

TENA 
Intimates™

Moderate 
Long 

(54375)

12"

TENA 
Intimates™

Maximum 
Long

(54295)

15"

TENA Intimates™

Ultimate  
(54305)

16"

TENA 
Intimates™

Overnight
(54282)

16"

TENA 
Intimates™

Ultra Thin 
Light Pads

Long
(54344)

10"

TENA  
Day Regular™

(62418)

24"

TENA  
Day Plus™

(62618)

24"

TENA  
Night Super™

(62718)

27"

TENA
Intimates™

Maximum
(54267)

13"

TENA 
Intimates™

Moderate 
(54284)

11" 13"
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TENA Briefs
TENA Stretch™  •  Super  •  Ultra 

TENA Complete +Care™  •  TENA Complete™  

Specialty (TENA ProSkin™ Plus XS & Small Brief)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex

New
Design

Upgrade
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TENA BRIEFS

TENA Stretch™ Super Briefs 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Absorbent core is surrounded by unique outer 
layer with micro-pores, allowing excess moisture to evaporate. Unique multifunctional design 
with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down 

like protective underwear for restorative care. Super absorbency for maximum incontinence 

protection, nighttime or extended wear. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; 

extended wear protection; odor control technology; stretch sides; scannable barcode.

TENA Stretch™ Ultra Briefs 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Absorbent core is surrounded by unique outer 
layer with micro-pores, allowing excess moisture to evaporate. Unique multifunctional design 
with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening system or pulled up and down 

like protective underwear for restorative care. For moderate to heavier bladder and/or bowel 

incontinence. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; odor control technology; 

stretch sides; scannable barcode; multifunctional design.

TENA Stretch™ Plus Briefs 
Unique multifunctional design with full-length hook fasteners can be changed using fastening 
system or pulled up and down like protective underwear for restorative care. For moderate to 

heavy bladder and/or mild bowel incontinence. Additional features: color coded backsheet for 

easy size identification; fully breathable stretch sides; InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; TENA® Sure 

Stay wide hook fastening system.

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

TENA® Super Briefs 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Added absorbency for maximum security 

against leakage which helps prevent fragmented sleep. For maximum incontinence protection, 

nighttime or extended wear. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; odor control 

technology; scannable barcode.

ABSORBENCY

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: M/R

TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: L/XL

TENA Stretch™ Super Brief: 3XL  

67902

67903

61391

33"- 52"

41"- 64"

69"- 96"

Green

Green

Green

56

56

32

2/28

2/28

4/8

10768702679029

10768702679036

10768702613917

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: M/R

TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: L/XL

TENA Stretch™ Ultra Brief: 2XL  

67802

67803

61390

33"- 52"

41"- 64"

64"- 70"

Lavender

Beige

Gray

72

72

64

2/36

2/36

2/32

10768702678022

10768702678039

10768702613900

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: M/R

TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: L/XL

TENA Stretch™ Plus Brief: 2XL  

67602

67603

61090

33"- 52"

41"- 64"

64"- 70"

Lavender

Beige

White

72

72

64

2/36

2/36

2/32

10768702676028

10768702676038

10768702610909

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Super Brief: M  

TENA® Super Brief: R 

TENA® Super Brief: L

TENA® Super Brief: XL  

67401

67405

67501

68011

34"- 47"

40"- 50"

48"- 59"

60"- 64"

Green

Green

Green

Green

56

56

56

60

2/28

2/28

2/28

4/15

10768702674017

10768702674055

10768702675014

10768702680117
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TENA® Ultra Briefs 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Features hook tabs for unlimited refastening 

to ensure a secure, comfortable fit around the body. For moderate to heavier bladder and/or 
bowel incontinence. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; odor control technology; 

scannable barcode.

TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs
43% more retention capacity where it matters most.* Patent-pending DuoLock™ Core Technology 

has more retention capacity for leakage security for wearer comfort and dignity. Small core under 

big core acts as a reservoir to wick away and lock in moisture to help keep skin drier and wearer 

more comfortable. Additional features: EzFasten™ fastening system; BodyFit Technology™; soft inner 

leg cuffs, wetness indicator.

TENA Complete™ Briefs
18% more retention capacity where it matters most.* Patent-pending DuoLock™ Core Technology 

has more retention capacity for leakage security for wearer comfort and dignity. Small core  

under big core acts as a reservoir to wick away and lock in moisture to help keep skin drier and 

wearer more comfortable. Additional features: EzFasten™ fastening system; soft inner leg cuffs, 
wetness indicator.

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Ultra Brief: M  

TENA® Ultra Brief: R  

TENA® Ultra Brief: L  

TENA® Ultra Brief: XL  

TENA® Ultra Brief: M (convenience pack)  

TENA® Ultra Brief: L (convenience pack)  

67200

67201

67300

68010

67252

67351

34"- 47"

40"- 50"

48"- 59"

60"- 64"

34"- 47"

48"- 59"

Gray

Lavender

Blue

Beige

Gray

Blue

80

80

80

60

96

72

2/40

2/40

2/40

4/15

8/12

6/12

10768702672006

10768702672013

10768702673003

10768702680100

10768702672525

10768702673515

ABSORBENCY

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Complete +Care™ Brief: M

TENA Complete +Care™ Brief: L

TENA Complete +Care™ Brief: XL

69960

69970

69980

32"- 44"

40"- 56"

52"- 62"

White

Blue

Beige

72

72

72

3/24

3/24

3/24

10768702699607

10768702699706

10768702699805

TENA Complete +Care™ Brief: M

TENA Complete +Care™ Brief: L

TENA Complete +Care™ Brief: XL

69961

69971

69981

32"- 44"

40"- 56"

52"- 62"

White

Blue

Beige

80

80

80

4/20

4/20

4/20

10768702699614

10768702699713

10768702699812

*Based on 3rd party lab testing TENA Complete +CareTM size L vs. Medline® FitRight® Plus size L; Medline® FitRight® Ultra size L; Prevail® Per-Fit® size L and Covidien® Wings® Quilted Choice Plus size L.

For the reimbursable market!

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Complete™ Brief: M

TENA Complete™ Brief: L

TENA Complete™ Brief: XL

67320

67330

67340

32"- 44"

40"- 56"

52"- 62"

White

Blue

Beige

72

72

72

3/24

3/24

3/24

10768702673201

10768702673300

10768702673409

TENA Complete™ Brief: M

TENA Complete™ Brief: L

TENA Complete™ Brief: XL

67321

67331

67341

32"- 44"

40"- 56"

52"- 62"

White

Blue

Beige

80

80

80

4/20

4/20

4/20

10768702673218

10768702673317

10768702673416

*Based on 3rd party lab testing TENA CompleteTM size L vs. Medline™ FitRight® Basic size L; Medline® FitRight® Extra size L; Prevail® Nu-Fit® size L and Attends® Poly Plus size L.

For the reimbursable market!

ABSORBENCY

TENA BRIEFS (cont'd)

ABSORBENCY
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People who bought TENA Briefs also bought...

TENA® Bathing Glove
Soft, pre-moistened wash gloves provide  

comfort and convenience for daily body 

cleansing as an alternative to soap and water. 

Leaves skin feeling fresh and clean.

TENA® Barrier Cream
Gentle formula designed specifically for 
use on elderly skin during incontinence 

care routines. Helps prevent and relieve 

chafed, chapped, or cracked skin.

TENA Overnight™ Super 
Protective Underwear

with ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology

Our highest absorbency protective  

underwear –  with lie-down protection  

for worry-free nights (and days)!

TENA® Small Brief
Designed to meet the specialized needs of smaller individuals. For moderate to heavy bladder 

and/or bowel incontinence. Additional features: InstaDri Skin-Caring System®; soft, nonwoven 

backsheet; moisture-proof lining; curved leg elastics; wetness indicator; hook fasteners; 

production code.

TENA ProSkin™ Plus XS Brief
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Smallest size brief available. For moderate to 

heavy bladder and/or bowel incontinence. Additional features: Improved InstaDri Skin-Caring 

System®; soft inner leg cuffs, wetness indicator.

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Small Brief 66100 22"- 36" Green 96 8/12 10768702661000

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA ProSkin™ Plus XS Brief 61199 17"- 29" White 90 3/30 107687026611999

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

TENA BRIEFS (cont'd)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Maxi
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Maximum protection for extended or nighttime 

use. Same great features as TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super.

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Fully breathable one piece belted brief style 

promotes less heat build-up against the skin. For moderate to heavy bladder and/or bowel 

incontinence. Additional features: extra wide Comfistretch™ belt; flexible elastic bands; InstaDri 
Skin-Caring System®; absorbent core; all around breathable ConfioAir™ backcover.

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: S (size 8)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: M (size 12)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: L (size 16)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: XL (size 20)

67804

67805

67806

67807

24"- 34"

28"- 42"

33"- 50"

41"- 61"

Peach

Green

Yellow

Gray

90

90

90

90

3/30

3/30

3/30

3/30

10768702678046

10768702678053

10768702678060

10768702678077

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Maxi: M (size 12)

TENA ProSkin™ Flex Maxi: L (size 16)

67837

67838

28"- 42"

33"- 50"

Green

Yellow

66

66

3/22

3/22

10768702678374

10768702678381

Upgrade

New
Design

New
Design
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TENA  
Protective Underwear
Gender Specific  •  Unisex

NEW! NEW!
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TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear
Soft, tri-laminate material designed to look and feel like real underwear. Anatomically 

designed for women. Efficient, highly absorbent target zone with super absorbent polymers 
ensures protection where it's needed most. For moderate to heavy bladder leakage protection. 

Additional features: new improved fit; advanced odor protection.

TENA® MEN Protective Underwear
Soft, tri-laminate material designed to look and feel like real underwear. Anatomically 

designed for men. Efficient, highly absorbent target zone with super absorbent polymers 
ensures protection where it's needed most. For moderate to heavy bladder leakage protection. 

Additional features: new improved fit; advanced odor protection.

TENA PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR
Gender Specific

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear: S/M

TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear: L

TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear XL

54285

54286

54287

29"- 40" 

37"- 50"

48"- 64"

White

White

White

72

64

56

4/18

4/16

4/14

10768702542859

10768702542866

10768702542873

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® MEN™ Protective Underwear: M/L

TENA® MEN™ Protective Underwear XL

81780

81920

34"- 50" 

44"- 64"

White/Grey

White/Grey

64

56

4/16

4/14

10768702817803

10768702819203

ABSORBENCY

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Designed to look like real underwear, in an 

attractive nude color. Triple protection for dryness, softness and leakage security. Additional 

features: targeted absorption zone; ergonomic fit with soft curved leg elastics.

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Designed to look like real underwear, in an 

attractive grey color. Triple protection for dryness, softness and leakage security. Additional 

features: targeted absorption zone; ergonomic fit with soft curved leg elastics.

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women: S/M

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women: L

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women: XL

73020

73030

73040

34"- 44"

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

Nude

Nude

Nude

80

72

56

4/20

4/18

4/14

10768702730201

10768702730300

10768702730409

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men: M

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men: L

TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men: XL

73520

73530

73540

34"- 44"

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

Grey

Grey

Grey

80

72

56

4/20

4/18

4/14

10768702735206

10768702735305

10768702735404

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

NEW!

NEW!

ABSORBENCY
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People who bought TENA Protective Underwear also bought...

TENA® Washcloths
Gentle and effective adult-sized, pre-moistened 
washcloths are dermatologically tested, alcohol 

free and enriched with aloe, chamomile and 

vitamin E to condition fragile skin.

TENA Intimates™ Pads
ProSkin Technology™ keeps users intimately 

fresh and clean. Exclusive 3D technology, with  

a soft top layer, quickly wicks fluid away.

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: S

TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: M

TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: L

TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: XL

TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: 2XL

72116

72232

72332

72425

72518*

25"- 35" 

34"- 44" 

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

68"- 80"

White

White

White

White

White

64

64

64

48

48

4/16

4/16

4/16

4/12

4/12

10768702721162

10768702722329

10768702723326

10768702724255

10768702725184

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: S

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: M

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: L

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: XL

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: 2XL

72631

72238

72338

72435

72508*

25"- 34" 

34"- 44" 

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

68"- 80"

White

White

White

White

White

60

72

72

60

48

4/15

4/18

4/18

4/15

4/12

10768702726310

10768702722381

10768702723388

10768702724354

10768702725085

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear: M

TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear: L

TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear: XL

72235

72325

72427

34"- 44" 

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

White

White

White

56

56

48

4/14

4/14

4/12

10768702722350

10768702723258

10768702724279

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo
Mild, dual-purpose cleansing gel  

and conditioning shampoo for elderly,  

fragile skin and hair.

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Designed for both men and women. For 

moderate to heavy bladder leakage protection with full coverage. W-shaped dual absorption 

zone helps ensure a comfortable and ergonomic fit. Additional features: Body-Close Fit™; 

improved leakage barrier system; improved leg opening; convenient tear-away sides.

TENA® Extra Protective Underwear
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Extended Wear Protection. W-shaped dual 

absorption zone helps ensure a comfortable and ergonomic fit. For moderate to heavy bladder 
leakage protection with full coverage. Additional features: Body-Close Fit™; improved leakage 

barrier system; improved leg opening; convenient tear-away sides.

TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear 
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! Our highest absorbency protective underwear, 

with lie-down protection for all night comfort, as well as for heavier daytime use. Innovative 

W-shaped absorbent zone conforms to the curves of the body and channels liquids away from 
skin. Only available in discreet cases.

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

ABSORBENCY

*Features for 2XL vary

*Features for 2XL vary

TENA PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR (cont'd)

Unisex
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ABSORBENCY

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: M

TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: L

TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: XL

72513

72514

72516

34"- 44" 

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

White

White

White

80

72

56

4/20

4/18

4/14

10768702725139

10768702725146

10768702725160

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: M

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: L

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: XL

72422

72423

72424

34"- 44" 

45"- 58"

55"- 66"

White

White

White

80

72

56

4/20

4/18

4/14

10768702724224

10768702724231

10768702724248

TENA® Classic Protective Underwear 
Designed for everyday use and frequent changing. For moderate to heavy bladder leakage 
protection with full coverage. Additional features: soft waist elastics; super absorbent 

polymers; target acquisition zone; blue waist elastics; size printing; convenient tear-away sides.

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear 
Designed for everyday use and frequent changing. For moderate bladder leakage protection 
with full coverage. TENA® Dry Comfort® is designed with the Homecare customer in mind.  

This product meets Medicaid reimbursement performance standards. Only available in  

discreet cases.

TENA PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR (cont'd)

Unisex (cont'd)

ABSORBENCY
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TENA Pads
Liners & Light Pads  •  Heavy Pads 

Comfort Pants  •  TENA® MEN™ Moderate Guard
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Product Name Order # Length Absorbency Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Moderate

TENA® Moderate Long

TENA® Day Light

TENA® Heavy

TENA® Heavy Long

TENA® Ultimate 

TENA® Overnight

41309

41409

62326

41509

47619

47709

47809

11" 

12" 

13"

13" 

15" 

16" 

16" 

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Heavy

Heavy

Ultimate

Maximum

216

180

84

180

117

99

84

3/72

3/60

6/14

3/60

3/39

3/33

3/28

10768702413098

10768702414095

10768702623268

10768702415092

10768702476192

10768702477090

10768702478097

Product Name Order # Length Absorbency Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA Day Regular™

TENA Day Plus™

TENA Night Super™

62418

62618

62718

24" 

24" 

27" 

Regular

Plus

Super

Blue

Yellow

Green

92

80

48

2/46

2/40

2/24

10768702624180

10768702626184

10768702627181

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Comfort Pant: S/M

TENA® Comfort Pant: L/XL

TENA® Comfort Pant: 2XL/3XL

TENA® Comfort Pant: S/M

TENA® Comfort Pant: L/XL

TENA® Comfort Pant: 2XL/3XL

TENA® Comfort Pant Bariatric

36044

36055

36066

64211

64222

64233

64244

20"- 37" 

28"- 52"

38"- 62"

20"- 37"

28"- 52"

38"- 62"

48"- 72"

Blue

Green

Peach

Blue

Green

Peach

White

24

24

24

60

60

60

25

12/2

12/2

12/2

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

10768702360446

10768702360552

10768702360668

10768702642115

10768702642221

10768702642337

10768702642443

TENA® Light Pads
For moderate to heavy bladder leakage protection. TENA Healthcare Pads 

are designed with your business and user in mind. Additional features: soft, 

quick-dry topsheet; Dry-Fast Core; cushiony side gathers; adhesive strip; 
individually wrapped.

TENA® Heavy Pads
With ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology! For heavy bladder and/

or bowel incontinence protection. TENA Heavy Pads provide improved 

coverage and a more discreet, body-close fit when worn with TENA® Comfort 

Pants. Additional features: Dry-Fast Core; oval-shaped elastics  & contoured 

core; odor control technology; scannable barcode.

TENA® Comfort Pants
Fixation pants designed to support and hold any TENA pad in place for 

optimal fit, protection, and performance. Additional features: single color 
coded waistband; deep waistband and seamless sides construction; high 

"stretch memory" material design; non-binding leg hem design; defined 
crotch; washable and reusable.

TENA PADS
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Product Name Order # Length Absorbency Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Very Light Liners Regular

TENA® Very Light Liners Long

56300

64900

8" 

9" 

Very Light

Very Light

156

176

6/26

4/44

10380040563008

10380040649009

TENA Intimates™ Ultra Thin Light Pads*

TENA Intimates™ Ultra Thin Light Pads Long*  

TENA Intimates™ Moderate*  

TENA Intimates™ Moderate Long*  

TENA Intimates™ Moderate Thin Pads Long*

TENA Intimates™ Maximum*  

TENA Intimates™ Maximum Long*  

TENA Intimates™ Ultimate* 

TENA Intimates™ Overnight* 

54358

54344

54284

54375

54266

54267

54295

54305

54282

9" 

10" 

11" 

12"

13"

13"

15"

16"

16"

Light

Light

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Maximum

Maximum

Ultimate

Overnight

180

144

120

180

128

168

117

99

84

6/30

6/24

6/20

3/60

4/32

3/56

3/39

3/33

3/28

10768702543580

10768702543443

10768702542842

10768702543757

10768702542668

10768702542675

10768702542958

10768702543054

10768702542828

TENA® Liners & Light Pads
Comprehensive range of product choices to promote person-centered care and 

support toileting programs. From light to ultimate bladder leakage protection. 

Additional features: soft, quick-dry topsheet; Dry-Fast Core; cushiony side gathers; 
advanced odor protection; adhesive strip; individually wrapped.

TENA PADS (cont'd)

People who bought TENA Pads also bought...

TENA® Washcloths
Gentle and effective adult-sized, pre-moistened 
washcloths are dermatologically tested, alcohol 

free and enriched with aloe, chamomile and 

vitamin E to condition fragile skin.

TENA® Moisturizing Lotion
Hydrates skin with a blend of natural 

oils, dimethicone, glycerin, and vitamin E, 

leaving the skin feeling soft and smooth 

with long lasting moisturization.

TENA® Plus Protective Underwear 
with ConfioAir™ Fully Breathable Technology

Helps maintain skin's natural moisture balance.  

For full coverage and extra security.

TENA Intimates™, with ProSkin Technology™ keeps users intimately fresh and clean. Our exclusive 3D technology,  

with a soft top layer, quickly wicks fluid away to maintain skin's natural protection. 

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® MEN™ Moderate Guard 50600 one size White 120 6/20 10768702506004

TENA® MEN™ Moderate Guard
Anatomically designed for the light bladder leakage needs of men. For light to moderate 

urinary incontinence. Adhesive strip keeps pad securely in place when worn with regular  

close-fitting underwear. Additional features: Dry-Fast Core; soft, nonwoven backsheet;  
single wrapped.
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TENA Skincare
Bathing Glove  •  Cleansing Cream  •  Washcloths 

Dry Washcloths  •  Body Wash & Shampoo 

Moisturizing Lotion  •  Barrier Cream  •  Protective Cream
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Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Bathing Glove  

TENA® Bathing Glove – Scent Free  

65005

65004

9.0" x 5.9"

9.0" x 5.9"

225

225

45/5

45/5

10768702650059

10768702650042

Cleanse (rinse off)
Body Wash & Shampoo

Cleanse (no rinse)
Bathing Glove, Cleansing Cream, 

Classic Washcloth, Ultra Washcloth, 
TENA UltraFlush® Washcloth

Protect
Barrier Cream,  

Protective Cream

Moisturize
Moisturizing Lotion

TENA® Bathing Glove
Soft, pre-moistened wash gloves that provide comfort and convenience for daily body 

cleansing as an alternative to soap and water. Gloves can be warmed in a microwave for 

added comfort. Leaves skin feeling fresh and clean.

TENA® Cleansing Cream
3-in-1 formula promotes skin health by gently cleansing, moisturizing and soothing  

vulnerable skin. Helps maintain skin's natural pH while also helping to control odor.

TENA SKINCARE

Cleanse (no rinse)

Caring for sensitive and delicate skin that comes with aging is paramount to ensuring good preventative and 

restorative healthcare. Every person has unique needs and TENA has a line of skincare products that simplifies your 
ability to provide a person-centered approach to care while maintaining the high level of quality you desire.

Our four approach system: Cleanse (no rinse), Cleanse (rinse off), Moisturize, and Protect makes products easy to 
identify through color-coded packaging and user-friendly graphic designs while offering formulations for easy and 
gentle care.

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Cleansing Cream

TENA® Cleansing Cream - Scent Free

TENA® Cleansing Cream

TENA® Cleansing Cream - Scent Free

TENA® Cleansing Cream

TENA® Cleansing Cream

TENA® Cleansing Cream - Scent Free

64420

64405

64425

64410

64430

64435

64415

.17 fl. oz.

.17 fl. oz.
8.5 fl. oz.
8.5 fl. oz.

16.9 fl. oz.
33.8 fl. oz.
33.8 fl. oz.

500

500

10

10

10

8

8

Foil Packet

Foil Packet

Tube

Tube

Pump Bottle

Pump Bottle

Pump Bottle

10768702644201

10768702644058

10768702644256

10768702644102

10768702644300

10768702644355

10768702644157
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TENA® Classic Washcloths
Gentle cleansing that offers effective and economic personal hygiene, ideal for those with 
healthy, yet fragile skin. Additional features: soft, cloth-like material; alcohol free; enriched 

with aloe, chamomile and vitamin E; one-handed, hygienic dispensing.

TENA® Ultra Washcloths
Gentle cleansing and conditioning from thick, textured cloths that offer extra softness for 
fragile skin. Additional features: premium emulsion (oil-in-water) formulation; alcohol free; 

enriched with aloe, chamomile and vitamin E; one-handed, hygienic dispensing.

TENA UltraFlush® Washcloths
An adult-sized pre-moistened washcloth that is strong enough for personal cleansing but 

gentle on pipes*  in the event of accidental flushing. Additional features: sewer safe - will not 

clog pipes when used as directed**; alcohol free; enriched with aloe, chamomile and vitamin E; 

one-handed, hygienic dispensing.

TENA® Dry Washcloths
The multi-purpose, disposable TENA® Dry Washcloths are a soft, easy to use alternative to 

reusable washcloths. Embossed cloth-like material is ideal for incontinence care, bathing,  

or clean up tasks. Often used wet with TENA® Cleansing Cream to clean the perineal area. 

Cleanse (no rinse) (cont'd)

TENA SKINCARE (cont'd)

*versus comparable non-flushable wipes
** It is recommended that all disposable washcloths are thrown away in the garbage. If disposing into a system connected to municipal sewer, only one wipe should be flushed at a time. Flushable 

in properly maintained, code-approved toilets and sewers. Not approved for septic use. Not all systems can accept flushable wipes. Do not flush if: RV or marine system; grease or fat disposal 
share drain pipe; any history of slow flow or clogs; system includes macerator toilet or household pump; advised by system operator; or unsure of system capability. If problems develop, stop use 
immediately. Failure to follow instructions may result in clogs and/or property damage.

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Classic Washcloth

TENA® Classic Washcloth

65724

65728

7.9" x 12.5"

7.9" x 12.5"

576

576

12/48

6/96

10768702657249

10768702657287

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Ultra Washcloth

TENA® Ultra Washcloth - Scent Free

65720

65722

7.9" x 12.5"

7.9" x 12.5"

576

576

12/48

12/48

10768702657201

10768702657225

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA UltraFlush® Washcloth 65726 7.5" x 12.5" 576 12/48 10768702657263

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Dry Washcloths

TENA® Dry Washcloths

74499

74500

10.25" x 13"

13" x 13.25"

1000

800

20/50

16/50

10768702744994

10768702745007
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Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Moisturizing Lotion

TENA® Moisturizing Lotion - Scent Free

TENA® Moisturizing Lotion

TENA® Moisturizing Lotion - Scent Free

64422

64414

64424

64417

3.4 fl. oz.
3.4 fl. oz.
8.5 fl. oz.
8.5 fl. oz.

10

10

10

10

Tube

Tube

Tube

Tube

10768702644225

10768702644140

10768702644249

10768702644171

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Protective Cream 64401 3.4 fl. oz. 10 Tube 10768702644010

* Natural oils (beeswax, jojoba, sunflower, and acacia decurrens flower), and vitamin E (tocopherol).

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Barrier Cream 64409 3.4 fl. oz. 10 Tube 10768702644096

* Natural oils (acacia decurrens flower, sunflower, jojoba, beeswax, and vegetable oil) and Vitamin E (tocopherol).

* Natural oils (jojoba, sunflower, acacia decurrens flower, and aloe), and vitamin E (tocopherol).

TENA® Protective Cream
Soothe chafed, chapped, cracked, or irritated skin, including perineal, buttocks and skin 
creases. Formulated cream contains the active ingredient zinc oxide along with natural oils* 
and vitamin E* for extra protection. Smooth application and easy to remove. 

TENA® Barrier Cream
Helps prevent and relieve chafed, chapped, or cracked skin. This gentle formula is designed 
specifically for use on elderly skin during incontinence care routines. It contains the active 
ingredient dimethicone and a blend of natural oils*, glycerin, and vitamin E* that absorbs into 
the skin and protects it from irritation caused by contact with urine and/or stool.

TENA® Moisturizing Lotion
Hydrates skin with a blend of natural oils*, dimethicone, glycerin, and vitamin E*, leaving the 
skin feeling soft and smooth with long lasting moisturization. Easy to apply, does not leave 
skin feeling greasy or sticky. For full body use.

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo
A mild, dual-purpose cleansing gel and conditioning shampoo designed for elderly, fragile 
skin and hair. TENA ® Body Wash & Shampoo is rinsed off with water and is suitable for  
frequent use. 

Cleanse (rinse off)

Moisturize

Protect

TENA SKINCARE (cont'd)

Product Name Order # Description Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo - Scent Free

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo

TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo - Scent Free

64353

64333

64363

64408

64343

.17 fl. oz.

.17 fl. oz.
16.9 fl. oz.
33.8 fl. oz.
33.8 fl. oz.

500

500

10

8

8

Foil Packet

Foil Packet

Pump Bottle

Pump Bottle

Pump Bottle

10768702643532

10768702643334

10768702643631

10768702644089

10768702643433
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TENA Underpads
Regular, Extra, Ultra, Ultra Plus, Large & Premium 

Air Flow  •  InstaDri Air™  •  InstaDri Air™ Securepad
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TENA® Underpads
Designed to cover surfaces to help absorb leakage, reduce odors and maintain dryness. 

Additional features: Interior lining; quilted mat; moisture proof lining; super absorbent 
polymers.

TENA UNDERPADS

Product Name Order # Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Regular

TENA® Regular

TENA® Regular

TENA® Extra

TENA® Extra

TENA® Extra

TENA® Ultra*

TENA® Extra - for Bariatric*

TENA® Ultra Plus*

TENA® Ultra Plus*

TENA® Large

TENA® Premium*

350

351

352

353

354

355

357

361

365

367

61310

61312

17" x 24" 

23" x 24"

23" x 36"

17" x 24" 

23" x 24"

23" x 36"

23" x 36"

36" x 36"

28" x 30"

28" x 36"

29.5" x 29.5"

29.5" x 29.5"

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Beige

Green

Green

Blue

Green

300

200

150

300

200

150

100

100

100

100

150

75

12/25

8/25

6/25

12/25

8/25

6/25

4/25

10/10

10/10

10/10

10/15

5/15

10768702003503

10768702003510

10768702003527

10768702003534

10768702003541

10768702003558

10768702003572

10768702003619

10768702003657

10768702003671

10768702613108

10768702613122

Product Name Order # Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Air Flow* 370 23" x 36" Blue 60 6/10 10768702003701

Product Name Order # Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® InstaDri Air™*

TENA® InstaDri Air™*

359

360

23" x 36" 

30" x 36" 

White

White

70

40

10/7

8/5

10768702003596

10768702003602

Product Name Order # Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® InstaDri Air™ Securepad* 61314 30" x 36" White 40 8/5 10768702613146

TENA Products are not made with natural rubber latex* Contains super absorbent polymers

TENA® Air Flow Underpad
Specially designed for use on low air loss therapy beds. Additional features: nonwoven 

topsheet; breathable nonwoven backsheet; super absorbent polymers.

TENA® InstaDri Air™ Underpad
Special pin-core structure allows even distribution of fluid which eliminates clumps and 
blotches. Moisture lock controls odors and bacteria. Additional features: special breathable 

film; soft nonwoven topsheet; strong nonwoven backsheet; super absorbent polymers. Not for 

use on air loss therapy beds

TENA® InstaDri Air™ Securepad Underpad
Our strongest underpad. Doubles as repositioning pad, with maximum absorbency and 

strength. Holds over 10 cups of liquid. Special pin-core structure allows even distribution 
of fluid which eliminates clumps and blotches. Additional features: waterproof; special 
breathable film; super absorbent polymer with moisture lock. 
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ORDER # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION HCPCS Code UNIT/CASE PKG/CASE Page #

TENA QUICK ORDERING REFERENCE GUIDE

350 TENA® Regular Underpad: 17"x 24" T4542 300 12/25 p24

351 TENA® Regular Underpad: 23"x 24" T4542 200 8/25 p24

352 TENA® Regular Underpad: 23"x 36" T4541 150 6/25 p24

353 TENA® Extra Underpad: 17"x 24" T4542 300 12/25 p24

354 TENA® Extra Underpad: 23"x 24" T4542 200 8/25 p24

355 TENA® Extra Underpad: 23"x 36" T4541 150 6/25 p24

357 TENA® Ultra Underpad: 23"x 36" T4541 100 4/25 p24

359 TENA® InstaDri Air™ Underpad: 23"x 36" T4541 70 10/7 p24

360 TENA® InstaDri Air™ Underpad: 30"x 36" T4541 40 8/5 p24

361 TENA® Extra Underpad - for Bariatric: 36"x 36" T4541 100 10/10 p24

365 TENA® Ultra Plus Underpad: 28"x 30" T4541 100 10/10 p24

367 TENA® Ultra Plus Underpad: 28"x 36" T4541 100 10/10 p24

370 TENA® Air Flow Underpad: 23"x 36" T4541 60 6/10 p24

36044 TENA® Comfort Pant: S/M — 24 12/2 p17

36055 TENA® Comfort Pant: L/XL  — 24 12/2 p17

36066 TENA® Comfort Pant: 2XL/3XL — 24 12/2 p17

41309 TENA® Moderate Pads T4535 216 3/72 p17

41409 TENA® Moderate Long Pads T4535 180 3/60 p17

41509 TENA® Heavy Pads T4535 180 3/60 p17

47619 TENA® Heavy Long Pads T4535 117 3/39 p17

47709 TENA® Ultimate Pads T4535 99 3/33 p17

47809 TENA® Overnight Pads T4535 84 3/28 p17

50600 TENA® MEN™ Moderate Guards T4535 120 6/20 p18

54266 TENA Intimates™ Moderate Thin Pads Long T4535 128 4/32 p18

54267 TENA Intimates™ Maximum Pads (Econ) T4535 168 3/56 p18

54268 TENA Intimates™ Maximum Long Pads T4535 72 6/12 —

54282 TENA Intimates™ Overnight Pads T4535 84 3/28 p18

54283 TENA Intimates™ Maximum Pads T4535 84 6/14 —

54284 TENA Intimates™ Moderate Pads T4535 120 6/20 p18

54285 TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear: S/M T4525/T4526 72 4/18 p14

54286 TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear: L T4527 64 4/16 p14

54287 TENA® Women™ Super Plus • Heavy Underwear: XL T4528 56 4/14 p14

54295 TENA Intimates™ Maximum Long Pads (Econ) T4535 117 3/39 p18

54305 TENA Intimates™ Ultimate Pads (Econ) T4535 99 3/33 p18

54344 TENA Intimates™ Ultra Thin Light Pads Long T4535 144 6/24 p18

54358 TENA Intimates™ Ultra Thin Light Pads Regular T4535 180 6/30 p18

54375 TENA Intimates™ Moderate Long Pads (Econ) T4535 180 3/60 p18

56300 TENA® Very Light Liners Regular T4535 156 6/26 p18

61090 TENA Stretch™ Plus Briefs: 2XL T4543 64 2/32 p9

61199 TENA ProSkin™ Plus XS Briefs T4533 90 3/30 p11

61310 TENA® Large Underpad: 29.5"x 29.5" T4541 150 10/15 p24

61312 TENA® Premium Underpad: 29.5"x 29.5" T4541 75 5/15 p24

61314 TENA® InstaDri Air™ Securepad Underpad: 30"x 36" T4541 40 8/5 p24

61390 TENA Stretch™ Ultra Briefs: 2XL T4543 64 2/32 p9

61391 TENA Stretch™ Super Briefs: 3XL T4543 32 4/8 p9

62326 TENA® Day Light Pads T4535 84 6/14 p17

62418 TENA Day Regular™ Pads T4535 92 2/46 p17

62550 Promise® Day Light Pad T4535 84 3/28 —

62618 TENA Day Plus™ Pads T4535 80 2/40 p17

62718 TENA Night Super™ Pads T4535 48 2/24 p17

64211 TENA® Comfort Pant: S/M — 60 Bulk p17
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64222 TENA® Comfort Pant: L/XL — 60 Bulk p17

64233 TENA® Comfort Pant: 2XL/3XL — 60 Bulk p17

64244 TENA® Comfort Pant: Bariatric — 25 Bulk p17

64333 TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo - Scent Free: .17 fl. oz. A9270 500 Bulk p21

64343 TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo - Scent Free: 33.8 fl. oz. A9270 8 Bulk p21

64353 TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo: .17 fl. oz. A9270 500 Bulk p21

64361 TENA® Skincare Wall Bracket — 12 Bulk —

64363 TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo: 16.9 fl. oz.  A9270 10 Bulk p21

64400 TENA® Laundry Bag: 23"x 14" — 6 Bulk —

64401 TENA® Protective Cream: 3.4 fl. oz. A6250  10 Bulk p21

64405 TENA® Cleansing Cream - Scent Free: .17 fl. oz. A9270 500 Bulk p20

64408 TENA® Body Wash & Shampoo: 33.8 fl. oz. A9270 8 Bulk p21

64409 TENA® Barrier Cream: 3.4 fl. oz. A6250  10 Bulk p21

64410 TENA® Cleansing Cream - Scent Free: 8.5 fl. oz. A9270 10 Bulk p20

64414 TENA® Moisturizing Lotion - Scent Free: 3.4 fl. oz. A6250  10 Bulk p21

64415 TENA® Cleansing Cream - Scent Free: 33.8 fl. oz. A9270 8 Bulk p20

64417 TENA® Moisturizing Lotion - Scent Free: 8.5 fl. oz. A6250  10 Bulk p21

64420 TENA® Cleansing Cream: .17 fl. oz. A9270 500 Bulk p20

64422 TENA® Moisturizing Lotion: 3.4 fl. oz. A6250  10 Bulk p21

64424 TENA® Moisturizing Lotion: 8.5 fl. oz. A6250  10 Bulk p21

64425 TENA® Cleansing Cream: 8.5 fl. oz.  A9270 10 Bulk p20

64430 TENA® Cleansing Cream: 16.9 fl. oz. A9270 10 Bulk p20

64435 TENA® Cleansing Cream: 33.8 fl. oz.  A9270 8 Bulk p20

64900 TENA® Very Light Liners Long T4535 176 4/44 p18

65004 TENA® Bathing Glove - Scent Free A9270 225 45/5 p20

65005 TENA® Bathing Glove A9270 225 45/5 p20

65720 TENA® Ultra Washcloth: 48-count A9270 576 12/48 p20

65722 TENA® Ultra Scent Free Washcloth: 48-count A9270 576 12/48 p20

65724 TENA® Classic Washcloth: 48-count A9270 576 12/48 p20

65726 TENA UltraFlush® Washcloth: 48-count A9270 576 12/48 p20

65728 TENA® Classic Washcloth: 96-count A9270 576 6/96 p20

66100 TENA® Small Briefs T4521 96 8/12 p11

67200 TENA® Ultra Briefs: M T4522 80 2/40 p10

67201 TENA® Ultra Briefs: R — 80 2/40 p10

67252 TENA® Ultra Briefs: M (convenience pack) T4522 96 8/12 p10

67300 TENA® Ultra Briefs: L T4523 80 2/40 p10

67320 TENA Complete™ Briefs: M T4522 72 3/24 p10

67321 TENA Complete™ Briefs: M T4522 80 4/20 p10

67330  TENA Complete™ Briefs: L T4523 72 3/24 p10

67331  TENA Complete™ Briefs: L T4523 80 4/20 p10

67340  TENA Complete™ Briefs: XL T4524 72 3/24 p10

67341  TENA Complete™ Briefs: XL T4524 80 4/20 p10

67351 TENA® Ultra Briefs: L (convenience pack) T4523 72 6/12 p10

67401 TENA® Super Briefs: M T4522 56 2/28 p9

67405 TENA® Super Briefs: R — 56 2/28 p9

67501 TENA® Super Briefs: L T4523 56 2/28 p9

67602 TENA Stretch™ Plus Briefs: M/R T4522 72 2/36 p9

67603 TENA Stretch™ Plus Briefs: L/XL T4523/T4524 72 2/36 p9

67802 TENA Stretch™ Ultra Briefs: M/R T4522 72 2/36 p9

67803 TENA Stretch™ Ultra Briefs: L/XL T4523/T4524 72 2/36 p9

67804 TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: Size 8 T4521 90 3/30 p11

ORDER # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION HCPCS Code UNIT/CASE PKG/CASE Page #
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67805 TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: Size 12 T4522 90 3/30 p11

67806 TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: Size 16 T4523 90 3/30 p11

67807 TENA ProSkin™ Flex Super: Size 20 T4524 90 3/30 p11

67837 TENA ProSkin™ Flex Maxi: Size 12 T4522 66 3/22 p11

67838 TENA ProSkin™ Flex Maxi: Size 16 T4523 66 3/22 p11

67902 TENA Stretch™ Super Briefs: M/R T4522 56 2/28 p9

67903 TENA Stretch™ Super Briefs: L/XL T4523//T4524 56 2/28 p9

68010 TENA® Ultra Briefs: XL T4524 60 4/15 p10

68011 TENA® Super Briefs: XL T4524 60 4/15 p9

69960 TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs: M T4522 72 3/24 p10

69961 TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs: M T4522 80 4/20 p10

69970  TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs: La T4523 72 3/24 p10

69971  TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs: L T4523 80 4/20 p10

69980  TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs: XL T4524 72 3/24 p10

69981  TENA Complete +Care™ Briefs: XL T4524 80 4/20 p10

72116 TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: S T4525 64 4/16 p14

72232 TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: M T4526 64 4/16 p14

72235 TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear: M T4526 56 4/14 p14

72238 TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: M T4526 72 4/18 p15

72325 TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear: L T4527 56 4/14 p14

72332 TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: L T4527 64 4/16 p14

72338 TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: L T4527 72 4/18 p15

72422 TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: M T4526 80 4/20 p15

72423 TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: L T4527 72 4/18 p15

72424 TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: XL T4528 56 4/14 p15

72425 TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: XL T4528 48 4/12 p14

72427 TENA Overnight™ Super Protective Underwear: XL T4528 48 4/12 p14

72435 TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: XL T4528 60 4/15 p15

72508 TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: 2XL T4544 48 4/12 p14

72513 TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: M T4526 80 4/20 p15

72514 TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: L T4527 72 4/18 p15

72516 TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: XL T4528 56 4/14 p15

72518 TENA® Extra Protective Underwear: 2XL T4544 48 4/12 p14

72631 TENA® Plus Protective Underwear: S T4525 60 4/15 p15

73020 TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women: S/M T4525/T4526 80 4/20 p13

73030  TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women: L T4527 72 4/18 p13

73040 TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Women: XL T4528 56 4/16 p13

73520 TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men: M T4526 80 4/20 p13

73530 TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men: L T4527 72 4/18 p13

73540 TENA ProSkin™ Underwear for Men: XL T4528 56 4/16 p13

74499 TENA® Dry Washcloths: 10.25"x 13" — 1000 20/50 p20

74500 TENA® Dry Washcloths: 13"x 13.25" — 800 16/50 p20

81780 TENA® MEN™ Protective Underwear: M/L T4526/T4527 64 4/16 p13

81920 TENA® MEN™ Protective Underwear: XL T4528 56 4/14 p13
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DISCLAIMER: The Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services was the primary source of any HCPCS information contained here. Essity does not represent or guarantee that any HCPCS information 
contained here is complete, accurate, or applicable to any particular patient or third-party payer and disclaims all liability for any consequence resulting from any reliance on such information. The 
final billing-related decisions for any product must be made by the health care provider considering the medical necessity of the product furnished as well as the requirements of third-party payers and 
any local, state, or federal laws and regulations that apply to the product furnished. Essity is providing this information in an educational capacity with the understanding that Essity is not engaged in 
rendering legal, accounting, or other professional services. Essity encourages all health care providers to consult with their own advisors regarding coding and payment.
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